Stainless Steel Series 330LXR, Wheel

£ max 100 kg 5-20°c-+60°c 100125 mm

+ + + + + + + +
swivels easily wear resistant shock proof
+ + + + + +
floor protective weather proof

Material

Tread: Thermoplastic elastomer coating 95+3 Shore A**
High quality nylon wheel centre

Material Fork

Stainless steel swivel fork with single bolt hole, large double ball
bearing - @ 57 mm, revited, wheel axle bolted and locked, total
lock

Advantages

silent in motion

low rolling resistance
high resistance to shocks
non-marking

easy to clean

good chemical resistance

Applications
- Food & dish carts
- Food service carts
- Food & dish carts
- Food service carts
- Wet environments
- Health-Professionals
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SWIVEL CASTOR

SWIVEL CASTOR WITH TOTAL LOCK
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https://www.rollenbau.at/produkte/serie/Lose%20R%25C3%25A4der/TP/339x

ARTICLE NUMBER

330LX RU10 102
TPKX

331LX RU10 102
TPKX

330LX RU10 102 TP
331LX RU10 102 TP

330LX RU12 102
TPKX

331LX RU12 102
TPKX

330LX RU12 102 TP
331LX RU12 102 TP

330LX RU10 127
TPKX

331LX RU10 127
TPKX

330LX RU10 127 TP
331LX RU10 127 TP

330LX RU12 127
TPKX

331LX RU12 127
TPKX

330LX RU12 127 TP
331LX RU12 127 TP

ARTICEL TYPE

Swivel castor

Swivel castor with total
lock

Swivel castor

Swivel castor with total
lock

Swivel castor

Swivel castor with total
lock

Swivel castor

Swivel castor with total
lock

Swivel castor

Swivel castor with total
lock

Swivel castor

Swivel castor with total
lock

Swivel castor

Swivel castor with total
lock

Swivel castor

Swivel castor with total
lock

WHEEL-@ A X WIDTH B

MM

100x32

100x32

100x32
100x32

100x32

100x32

100x32
100x32

125x32

125x32

125x32
125x32

125x32

125x32

125x32
125x32
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Dimensions

LOAD CAPACITY

KG

90

90

90
90

90

90

90
90

100

100

100
100

100

100

100
100

OVERALL HEIGHT H

MM

132

132

132
132

132

132

132
132

158

158

158
158

158

158

158
158

HOLE-@ HD

MM

10,5

10,5

10,5
10,5

13

13

13
13

10,5

10,5

10,5
10,5

13

13

13
13

SWIVEL RADIUS SR

MM

90

130

90
130

90

130

90
130

103

130

103
130

103

130

103
130

WHEEL
BEARING

o3

ol

ol

ol

ol 1

]

PRICE €

80,88

99,96

72,36
91,08

80,88

99,96

74,52
93,36

102,72

112,80

79,32
98,16

88,92

112,80

79,32
98,16
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https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Swivel%20castor/330LX%20R%25C3%259C10%20102%20TPKX
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Swivel%20castor%20with%20total%20lock/331LX%20R%25C3%259C10%20102%20TPKX
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Swivel%20castor/330LX%20R%25C3%259C10%20102%20TP
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Swivel%20castor%20with%20total%20lock/331LX%20R%25C3%259C10%20102%20TP
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Swivel%20castor/330LX%20R%25C3%259C12%20102%20TPKX
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Swivel%20castor%20with%20total%20lock/331LX%20R%25C3%259C12%20102%20TPKX
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Swivel%20castor/330LX%20R%25C3%259C12%20102%20TP
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Swivel%20castor%20with%20total%20lock/331LX%20R%25C3%259C12%20102%20TP
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Swivel%20castor/330LX%20R%25C3%259C10%20127%20TPKX
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Swivel%20castor%20with%20total%20lock/331LX%20R%25C3%259C10%20127%20TPKX
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Swivel%20castor/330LX%20R%25C3%259C10%20127%20TP
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Swivel%20castor%20with%20total%20lock/331LX%20R%25C3%259C10%20127%20TP
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Swivel%20castor/330LX%20R%25C3%259C12%20127%20TPKX
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Swivel%20castor%20with%20total%20lock/331LX%20R%25C3%259C12%20127%20TPKX
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Swivel%20castor/330LX%20R%25C3%259C12%20127%20TP
https://www.rollenbau.at/en/produkte/artikel/Rolle/Swivel%20castor%20with%20total%20lock/331LX%20R%25C3%259C12%20127%20TP
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